
2011 DRAGMASTERS JAP vs V8 Elimination Results

ROUND 1 NAME TOWN VEHICLE ET MPH

113 ROBBIE WARD ROTORUA RB30 NISSAN DRAGSTER 8.44 175.0 WIN

6 STU STANNERS HOWICK 23T 9.29 152.5

461 GRAHAM CARTER MT ALBERT JAGUAR XJS 8.25 167.9 WIN

764 DANIEL TYE HOWICK MAZDA RX323 8.63 160.7

475 TREVOR SMITH BEACHLANDS HOLDEN STATESMAN 7.67 182.1 WIN

1692 CORY ABBOTT PAPAMOA 1993 MAZDA RX7 7.60 174.4

1430 STU LAWTON PARAPARAUMU MAZDA 1300 ROTARY 8.59 164.2 WIN

137 STEVE MILNE TAURANGA 69 CAMARO 8.55 166.6

268 MIKE HEALY PENROSE MAZDA RX7 9.99 139.7 WIN

204 PHIL HARGREAVES TURANGI 1973 HQ HOLDEN 10.03 127.4

234 CHRIS "GOOF" SHERWIN PUKEKOHE 1974 FORD MK1 ESCORT 9.59 136.7 WIN

1353 JOHN SHANNON TORBAY 1990 TOYOTA SUPRA 10.16 141.5

845 BRAD JOHNSON 9.82 139.3 WIN

385 A. "DUTCH" WIJDEVEN PUKEKOHE 07 FORD FALCON 10.55 141.5

505 REECE FISH HOWICK 56 CHEV 8.25 178.5 WIN

793 STEVE ROSSEN TE ATATU SOUTH 93 MAZDA RX7 8.56 154.1

340 PAUL HAMMOND DRURY 69 CHRYSLER DART 9.59 138.8 WIN

1633 JASON HORN TAKANINI 1988 LANCER 10.14 139.7

1222 LISA WEIR MANUREWA 1981 CAMARO Z28 11.64 119.3 WIN

686 JUSTIN WEIR MANUREWA 94 SUPRA RZ 11.45 124.3

5045 MARK TUNZELMANN PUKEKOHE 04 HOLDEN UTE 12.19 91.0 WIN

606 LLEWELLYN GILES AUCKLAND SUPRA 16.23 62.3 RED LIGHT

109 GRANT LITTLE WHANGAREI 71 XY FALCON 10.50 139.9 WIN

829 LEON RUBY PAKURANGA 1980 MAZDA RX7 10.53 127.4

5042 JOHN VOLLEBREGT 2002 COMMODORE VX 11.13 127.0 WIN

5049 DARRYL GORDON 11.54 121.6

994 SHANE MCWATT MAZDA RX 2 11.02 126.4 WIN

888 SEAN CONSTABLE 1980 DAIMLER 10.73 122.9 DQ CS

1351 JIM POTTINGER NATIONAL PARK MK2 CAPRI 10.17 132.7 WIN

1109 DICK RICHARDSON MANUKAU 92 MITSI EVO 10.41 140.1

5044 DAVE DUNCAN OTAKI SKYLINE 11.09 122.9 WIN

794 GREG MOSELEN TAURANGA 82 COMMODORE 11.65 117.1

5033 DARREN SAUNDERS AUCKLAND 11.52 116.8 WIN

5048 SUHEIB KAREEM TAKANINI MITSI EVO GSR 13.6 113.6

5050 LAURIE JARRETT TAURANGA MAZDA RX 323 11.42 113.0 WIN

SINGLE DAMON BIRCH NO SHOW



ROUND 2

113 ROBBIE WARD ROTORUA RB30 NISSAN DRAGSTER 7.98 166.0 WIN

6 STU STANNERS HOWICK 23T 17.55 50.2

5045 MARK TUNZELMANN PUKEKOHE 04 HOLDEN UTE 11.16 131.1 WIN

606 LLEWELLYN GILES AUCKLAND SUPRA 11.67 126.7

5042 JOHN VOLLEBREGT 2002 COMMODORE VX 11.15 126.0 WIN

5049 DARRYL GORDON 11.41 124.6

461 GRAHAM CARTER MT ALBERT JAGUAR XJS 8.30 160.7 WIN

764 DANIEL TYE HOWICK MAZDA RX323 26.83 43.6

1692 CORY ABBOTT PAPAMOA 1993 MAZDA RX7 7.72 171.1 WIN

475 TREVOR SMITH BEACHLANDS HOLDEN STATESMAN 14.67 53.6

137 STEVE MILNE TAURANGA 69 CAMARO WIN

1430 STU LAWTON PARAPARAUMU MAZDA 1300 ROTARY RED LIGHT

686 JUSTIN WEIR MANUREWA 94 SUPRA RZ 11.66 125.3 WIN

1222 LISA WEIR MANUREWA 1981 CAMARO Z28 11.73 120.0

888 SEAN CONSTABLE 1980 DAIMLER 10.64 127.4 WIN

994 SHANE MCWATT MAZDA RX 2 10.69 130.4

5050 LAURIE JARRETT TAURANGA MAZDA RX 323 11.38 114.5 WIN

SINGLE

5033 DARREN SAUNDERS AUCKLAND 12.31 86.5 WIN

SINGLE SUHEIB KAREEM NO SHOW

268 MIKE HEALY PENROSE MAZDA RX7 10.28 134.7 WIN

204 PHIL HARGREAVES TURANGI 1973 HQ HOLDEN 10.2 132.7

340 PAUL HAMMOND DRURY 69 CHRYSLER DART 9.75 137.6 WIN

1633 JASON HORN TAKANINI 1988 LANCER 10.25 138.8

234 CHRIS "GOOF" SHERWIN PUKEKOHE 1974 FORD MK1 ESCORT 9.55 137.1 WIN

1353 JOHN SHANNON TORBAY 1990 TOYOTA SUPRA 9.86 141.9

794 GREG MOSELEN TAURANGA 82 COMMODORE 11.38 117.1 WIN

5044 DAVE DUNCAN OTAKI SKYLINE 11.12 125.6

385 A. "DUTCH" WIJDEVEN PUKEKOHE 07 FORD FALCON 9.66 139.3 WIN

845 BRAD JOHNSON 10.37 100.6

109 GRANT LITTLE WHANGAREI 71 XY FALCON 10.59 110.8 WIN

SINGLE LEON RUBY NO SHOW

1109 DICK RICHARDSON MANUKAU 92 MITSI EVO 10.84 132.7 WIN

1351 JIM POTTINGER NATIONAL PARK MK2 CAPRI 10.20 131.9 RED LIGHT

505 REECE FISH HOWICK 56 CHEV 7.90 181.4 WIN

793 STEVE ROSSEN TE ATATU SOUTH 93 MAZDA RX7 9.74 100.8

ROUND 3



5044 DAVE DUNCAN OTAKI SKYLINE 11.00 126.0 WIN

794 GREG MOSELEN TAURANGA 82 COMMODORE 11.30 118.4

5042 JOHN VOLLEBREGT 2002 COMMODORE VX 11.03 125.3 WIN

5049 DARRYL GORDON 18.92 91.6

5045 MARK TUNZELMANN PUKEKOHE 04 HOLDEN UTE 10.98 126.4 WIN

606 LLEWELLYN GILES AUCKLAND SUPRA 11.41 124.6

340 PAUL HAMMOND DRURY 69 CHRYSLER DART 9.58 138.8 WIN

1633 JASON HORN TAKANINI 1988 LANCER 9.68 142.4

888 SEAN CONSTABLE 1980 DAIMLER 10.49 128.9 WIN

994 SHANE MCWATT MAZDA RX 2 11.55 116.8

204 PHIL HARGREAVES TURANGI 1973 HQ HOLDEN 10.02 134.0 WIN

268 MIKE HEALY PENROSE MAZDA RX7 10.30 138.8

686 JUSTIN WEIR MANUREWA 94 SUPRA RZ 11.53 124.3 WIN

1222 LISA WEIR MANUREWA 1981 CAMARO Z28 11.76 120.9

1351 JIM POTTINGER NATIONAL PARK MK2 CAPRI 10.15 128.9 WIN

1109 DICK RICHARDSON MANUKAU 92 MITSI EVO 10.97 132.3

5033 DARREN SAUNDERS AUCKLAND 11.74 96.9 WIN

SINGLE SUHEIB KAREEM NO SHOW

234 CHRIS "GOOF" SHERWIN PUKEKOHE 1974 FORD MK1 ESCORT 9.54 137.6 WIN

1353 JOHN SHANNON TORBAY 1990 TOYOTA SUPRA 10.14 141.5

113 ROBBIE WARD ROTORUA RB30 NISSAN DRAGSTER 7.65 175.7 WIN

SINGLE STU STANNERS ADVD OUT

461 GRAHAM CARTER MT ALBERT JAGUAR XJS 13.36 62.1 WIN

SINGLE DANIEL TYE NO SHOW HOWICK

109 GRANT LITTLE WHANGAREI 71 XY FALCON 10.56 126.0 WIN

SINGLE LEON RUBY NO SHOW

845 BRAD JOHNSON 9.75 146.1 WIN

385 A. "DUTCH" WIJDEVEN PUKEKOHE 07 FORD FALCON 9.60 146.1

475 TREVOR SMITH BEACHLANDS HOLDEN STATESMAN 18.67 48.9 WIN

1692 CORY ABBOTT PAPAMOA 1993 MAZDA RX7 9.15 103.6 DQ 

793 STEVE ROSSEN TE ATATU SOUTH 93 MAZDA RX7 11.27 79.9 WIN

505 REECE FISH HOWICK 56 CHEV 7.87 161.2 RED LIGHT


